JFC0402TS TIME-LAG FUSE
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Nano Fuse · Surface Mount
Page 1/4
JFC0402TS TIME-LAG FUSE
Description
JFC0402TS Series are time-lag fuse,The chip fuses set
the industry standard for performance, reliability and

JFC0402TS TIME-LAG FUSE
Revised 08/27/25
Part Numbering System
JF  C  0402 - xxxx  F  S
S=SMD
F=Time-Lag
xxxx=Rate Current
0402 Series
C=Ceramic
JF=JDT Fuse
If in use beyond the requirements of the specifications, must pass through the mutual confirmation !
If the specification is not appropriate, must through consultation between the two sides and by the company to modify.
It could be in conformance with another file which made by our company.
OTHERS
●
●
●
Tape Specifications
Ct
Dd
Ds
Pd
Ph
Ps
Pw
Tt
Tw
Reel Dimensions
H
W
D
F
C
W1
W2
W3
W4
0.05 ± 0.01
1.5 ± 0.1
4.0 ± 0.1
0.41 ± 0.1
1.12 ± 0.1
2.0 ± 0.1
0.65 ± 0.03
0.61 ± 0.1
8.0 ± 0.1
12.0 ± 0.5
9.0 ± 0.5
φ60 ± 0.5
φ13.0 ± 0.2
φ178 ± 1
2.2 ±  0.5
3.0 ± 0.5
4.0 ± 0.5
5.5 +0.5
Tape And Reel Specifications (mm)
JDT FUSE Industrial Co., Ltd